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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank

1 GSMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsma/United Kingdom 1,088 145 13.33% ▲ 0
2 Vodafone Business https://www.linkedin.com/company/vodafone-business/United Kingdom 7,654 506 6.61% ▲ 3
3 Virgin Media O2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/virgin-media-o2/United Kingdom 6,292 365 5.80% ▲ 1
4 Ofcom https://www.linkedin.com/company/ofcom/United Kingdom 1,475 85 5.76% ▲ 4
5 CityFibre https://www.linkedin.com/company/cityfibre/United Kingdom 1,678 94 5.60% ▼ -2
6 Gamma https://www.linkedin.com/company/gamma/United Kingdom 1,802 99 5.49% ▼ -4
7 IHS Towers https://www.linkedin.com/company/ihstowers/United Kingdom 3,311 177 5.35% ▲ 3
8 Hyperoptic https://www.linkedin.com/company/hyperoptic/United Kingdom 1,467 68 4.64% ▼ -2
9 Colt Technology Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/colt-technology-services/United Kingdom 5,063 229 4.52% New Entry

10 Arqiva https://www.linkedin.com/company/arqiva/United Kingdom 1,613 64 3.97% ▼ -1
11 TalkTalk https://www.linkedin.com/company/talktalk/United Kingdom 2,296 74 3.22% ▼ -4
12 Telent Technology Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/telent/United Kingdom 2,545 74 2.91% ▲ 0
13 Inmarsat https://www.linkedin.com/company/inmarsat/United Kingdom 1,591 44 2.77% ▲ 4
14 Three UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/threeuk/United Kingdom 6,099 155 2.54% ▼ -1
15 BT Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bt/United Kingdom 79,295 2,005 2.53% ▼ -1
16 Lyca Mobile Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lycamobile/United Kingdom 1,309 32 2.44% ▼ -5
17 Liberty Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-global/United Kingdom 3,595 87 2.42% ▼ -1
18 Tesco Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/tesco-mobile/United Kingdom 1,567 33 2.11% ▼ -3
19 BSNL https://www.linkedin.com/company/bsnl-ltd/United Kingdom 3,067 57 1.86% ▲ 1
20 Vodafone https://www.linkedin.com/company/vodafone/United Kingdom 136,249 2,500 1.83% ▼ -2
21 EE https://www.linkedin.com/company/ee-uk/United Kingdom 9,822 157 1.60% ▲ 1
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22 Openreach https://www.linkedin.com/company/openreach/United Kingdom 15,716 240 1.53% ▼ -1
23 Telecom Jobs https://www.linkedin.com/company/telecom-jobs/United Kingdom 1,253 16 1.28% ▲ 2
24 Virgin Media https://www.linkedin.com/company/virgin-media/United Kingdom 8,621 82 0.95% ▲ 0
25 O2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/telef-nica-uk/United Kingdom 5,290 43 0.81% ▼ -6

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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